@ 71 3 Gr.Machnow » Rangsdorf » S Blankenfelde (TF)

[ d
VTF Giiltig ab: 18.07.2024 Baustellenfahrplan @ 713

@ 713 Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 1103 5 7 109 9 111 115 113 13 117 17 19 119 121 21 123 125 127 27

Ve aldiineise 99 99 98 99 99 99 98 99 98 98 99 99 98 99 99 99 98
GroB Machnow, Str. der Einheit ab 431 6.09 6.34 7.23
- Kirche 432 6.10 6.35 ) 724 , ) ) ) ) ) ) ) _ , ) )
GroB Machnow, Dorfstr. | | | 710 7.10 | 8.10 8.10 9.32 9.32 11.32 11.51 13.32 13.32 13.52 14.57 15.32 15.32
Rangsdorf, Herweghring 435 6.13 6.38 713 713 7.27 8.12 8.12 9.34 9.3411.34 11.53 13.34 13.34 13.54 14.59 15.34 15.34
- Winterfeldallee 436 6.14 6.39 7.14 7.4 7.28 8.13 8.13 9.35 9.3511.35 11.54 13.35 13.35 13.55 15.00 15.35 15.35
- Bergstr. 437 6.15 6.40 7.15 7.15 7.29 8.14 8.14 9.36 9.36 11.36 11.55 13.36 13.36 13.56 15.01 15.36 15.36
- Rangsdorf Bhf 4.40 6.18 6.43 718 7.22 | 8.17 821 9.39 9.4311.43 | 13.3913.43 | | 15.3915.43
- Seebadallee | | | | 733 | | | | | 1159 | | 14.0015.05 | |
- Clara Zetkin Str. | | | | 735 | | | | | 1201 | | 14.0215.07 | |
- Goethestr. 4.40 6.18 719 7.22 736 8.11 8.18 8.22 9.40 9.44 11.44 12.03 13.40 13.44 14.04 15.09 15.40 15.44
- Seebadallee | | 720 7.23 | 812 8.19 823 9.41 9.4511.4512.04 13.41 13.4514.05 | 15.41 15.45
- Rangsdorfer Ring | | 7.21 | | 813 820 | 942 | | 12051342 | 1406 | 1542 |
- Dorfanger 2 | | | 724 | | | 823 | 9451145 | | 13.45 | | | 15.45
- Stauffenbergallee | | 7.23 | | 816 822 | 944 | | 12.0713.44 | 14.08 | 1544 |
- Rangsdorfer Ring | | 7.25 | | 818 825 | 947 | | 12101347 | 1411 | 1547 |
- Dorfanger | | 727 | | | 826 | 948 | | | 13.48 | | | 15.48 |
- Friedensallee | | 7.28 7.25 | | 827 825 9.49 9.4711.47 | 13.4913.47 | | 15.4915.47
- Seebadallee | | | | | 819 | | | | | 1211 | | 1412 | | |
- Rangsdorf Bhf | | | | | 821 | | | | | | | | 1413 | | |
- Clara Zetkin Str. | | o729 727 | 8.28 826 9.50 9.4811.48 | 13.5013.48 | | 15.50 15.48
- Goethestr. 4.40 6.18 7.00 7.31 7.31 7.36 8.30 8.30 9.52 9.5211.52 | 13.52 13.52 14.14 15.09 15.52 15.52
- Kienitzer Str 4.42 6.20 7.01 7.32 7.32 7.38 8.31 8.31 9.53 9.5311.53 12.13 13.53 13.53 14.15 15.10 15.53 15.53
- Anemonenstr. 4.43 6.21 7.02 7.33 7.33 7.39 8.32 8.32 9.54 9.54 11.54 12.14 13.54 13.54 14.16 15.11 15.54 15.54
- Hochwaldpromenade 445 623 7.04 735 7.35 7.41 8.34 8.34 9.56 9.56 11.56 12.16 13.56 13.56 14.18 15.13 15.56 15.56
- Maulbeerstr. 447 625 | | | 7.43 8.36 8.36 9.58 9.58 11.58 12.18 13.58 13.58 14.20 15.15 15.58 15.58
Rangsdorf, Theresenhof | | 7.05 7.37 737 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
GroB Machnow, Kirche | | 7.09 7.41 7.41 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Klein Kienitz 4.49 6.27 7.45 8.38 8.38 10.00 10.00 12.00 12.20 14.00 14.00 14.22 15.17 16.00 16.00
Dahlewitz, Thalmannstr. 4.54 6.32 7.50 8.43 8.4310.05 10.05 12.05 12.25 14.05 14.05 16.05 16.05
- Rangsdorfer Weg 4.54 6.32 7.50 8.44 8.4410.06 10.06 12.06 12.26 14.06 14.06 16.06 16.06
- Bahnhofstr. 4.55 6.33 7.51 8.45 8.4510.07 10.07 12.07 12.27 14.07 14.07 16.07 16.07
- Schule 4.56 6.34 7.52 8.46 8.46 10.08 10.08 12.08 12.28 14.08 14.08 16.08 16.08
Dahlewitz Bhf 4.57 6.35 7.53 8.47 8.4710.09 10.09 12.09 12.29 14.09 14.09 16.09 16.09
Blankenfelde, Zossener Damm 5.00 6.38 7.56
- Mérk.Promenade 5.01 6.39 7.57
S Blankenfelde Bhf Brandenb.Pl. an 5.02 6.40 7.58

99
98

nur an Schultagen
nur in den Ferien



@ 71 3 S Blankenfelde (TF) » Rangsdorf » Gr.Machnow

[ d

VTF Giiltig ab: 18.07.2024 Baustellenfahrplan @ 713
@ 713 Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer 102 104 4 106 6 108 110 10 112 114 14 116 118 18
Vel ahehinmese 99 99 98 99 98 93 99 98 99 99 98 99 99 98
S Blankenfelde Bhf Brandenb.PIl. ab 6.50
- Mérk.Promenade 6.52
Blankenfelde, Zossener Damm 6.53 | . . . . . . . . . . . .
Dahlewitz Bhf 6.56 8.47 8.4710.4210.42  12.3912.4213.5514.42 1442  16.42 16.42
- Schule 6.57 8.48 8.4810.4310.43  12.4012.4313.56 14.43 14.43  16.43 16.43
- Bahnhofstr. 6.58 8.49 8.4910.44 10.44  12.4112.4413.57 14.44 14.44  16.44 16.44
- Rangsdorfer Weg 6.59 8.50 8.50 10.4510.45  12.42 12.4513.58 14.45 14.45 16.45 16.45
Dahlewitz, Thalmannstr. 7.00 850 8.5010.4510.45 12.4312.4513.59 14.4514.45 16.45 16.45
Klein Kienitz 7.05 855 8.5510.5010.50  12.48 12.50 14.04 14.50 14.50 _  16.50 16.50
Rangsdorf, Maulbeerstr. 7.07 857 85710.5210.52 1250 12.52 14.06 14.52 1452 _ 16.52 16.52
- Hochwaldpromenade 7.09 859 8.59 10.54 10.54 11.54 12.52 12.54 14.08 14.54 14.54  16.54 16.54
- Anemonenstr. 7.11 9.01 9.01 10.56 10.56 11.56 12.54 12.56 14.10 14.56 14.56 _  16.56 16.56
- Kienitzer Str 7.12 9.03 9.03 10.58 10.58 11.58 12.55 12.58 14.11 14.58 14.58 _  16.58 16.58
- Seebadallee | | | | | 12001257 | 1413 | | ) | |
- Clara Zetkin Str. | | | | | | 1259 | | | | . | |
- Rangsdorf Bhf |  9.04 9.0710.5911.02 | | 13.02 | 14.5915.02 16.59 17.02
- Goethestr. | 9.05 9.0811.0011.03 | 13.0113.03 | 15.0015.03 _ 17.00 17.03
- Seebadallee | 9.06 9.0911.0111.04 | 13.0213.04 | 15.0115.04 _ 17.01 17.04
- Rangsdorfer Ring | 9.07 | 11.02 | | 13.03 | | 15.02 | Co17.02 |
- Stauffenbergallee | 9.09 | 11.04 | | 13.06 | | 15.04 | 17.04 |
- Rangsdorfer Ring | 911 | 11.06 | | 13.08 | | 15.06 | - 17.06 |
- Dorfanger | 913 9.0911.0811.04 | 13.0913.04 | 15.0815.04 _ 17.08 17.04
- Friedensallee | 914 9.1111.0911.06 | 13.1113.06 | 15.0915.06 _ 17.09 17.06
- Clara Zetkin Str. | 9.5 9.1211.10 11.07 12.02 13.12 13.07 14.1515.10 15.07 _ 17.10 17.07
- Goethestr. | 917 9.1611.1211.11 12.03 13.14 13.11 14.20 15.12 15.11 16.11 17.12 17.11
- Am Stadtweg 7.13 918 9.17 11.13 11.12 12.04 13.15 13.12 14.21 15.13 15.12 16.12 17.13 17.12
- Bergstr. 7.15 9.20 9.19 11.15 11.14 12.06 13.17 13.14 14.23 15.15 15.14 16.14 17.15 17.14
- Winterfeldallee 7.16 9.21 9.20 11.16 11.15 12.07 13.18 13.15 14.24 15.16 15.15 16.15 17.16 17.15
Rangsdorf, Herweghring 7.7 922 9.2111.17 11.16 12.08 13.19 13.16 14.25 15.17 15.16 16.16 17.17 17.16
GroB Machnow, Kirche 7.19 9.25 9.2411.20 11.19 12.11 13.21 13.19 14.27 15.20 15.19 16.19 17.20 17.19
GroB Machnow, Str. der Einheit an 7.21 ) ) 1212 o 1429 . 16.2017.21 17.20
99 nur an Schultagen

98 nur in den Ferien



